Built to your specifications, these extruded housings enable unbroken fixture lengths up to 10 feet (3 meters). Light source
size determines minimum width; maximum width is unrestricted with housing connection hardware. Optional extendable
yokes (-EY) increase flexibility of the light source orientation. May be ordered trimmed, trimless, or flangeless in symmetric
and asymmetric configurations. Uses all LED modules and light sources.
Linears®
Recessed - Trimless/Trimmed/Flangeless - New/Old Work
COMPATIBLE CEILING MATERIALS
WOODWOODWOODDRYWALL / PLASTERDRYWALL / PLASTER ACOUSTICALACOUSTICAL

Color: white (1), black (2), aluminum (5), custom (x)
Kelvin temperature: 1800ºK - 3000ºK
Light sources: see above list
Number of light sources
Modular Multiples® Linears® Series
Model #
example:
MLS-2-LEDDW-507-17-1830-5-TI-REC-TR-AWNR-WH
Modular International, Inc.
1-412-734-9000
www.modularinternational.com REV. 09/06/23
Model Number Watts Beam Angle CRI Lumens Lumens per watt
LED-507-30 7 30° 90+ 758 108
LED-507-40 7 40° 90+ 761 109
LED-508-20 8 20° 90+ 1,060 133
LED-508-30 8 30° 90+ 988 124
LED-508-40 8 40° 90+ 1,001 125
LED-510-20 10 20° 90+ 1,245 125
LED-510-30 10 30° 90+ 1,177 118
LED-510-40 10 40° 90+ 1,189 119
LED-511-20 11 20° 90+ 1,362 124
LED-511-30 11 30° 90+ 1,289 117
LED-511-40 11 40° 90+ 1,309 119
LED-512-20 12 20° 90+ 1,458 122
LED-512-30 12 30° 90+ 1,385 115
LED-512-40 12 40° 90+ 1,407 117
LED-712-20 12 20° 90+ 1,591 133
LED-712-30 12 30° 90+ 1,580 132
LED-712-40 12 40° 90+ 1,513 126
LED-712-55 12 55° 90+ 1,557 130
LED-714-20 14 20° 90+ 1,885 135
LED-714-30 14 30° 90+ 1,858 133
LED-714-40 14 40° 90+ 1,780 127
LED-714-55 14 55° 90+ 1,834 131
LED-716-20 16 20° 90+ 2,203 138
LED-716-30 16 30° 90+ 2,174 136
LED-716-40 16 40° 90+ 2,080 130
LED-716-55 16 55° 90+ 2,149 134
LED-720-20 20 20° 90+ 2,650 133
LED-720-30 20 30° 90+ 2,583 129
LED-720-40 20 40° 90+ 2,462 123
LED-720-55 20 55° 90+ 2,554 128
LED-920-35 20 35° 90+ 3,028 151
LED-920-45 20 45° 90+ 2,993 150
LED-920-60 20 60° 90+ 3,019 151
LED-920-90 20 90° 90+ 3,112 156
LED-926-35 26 35° 90+ 3,868 149
LED-926-45 26 45° 90+ 3,813 147
LED-926-60 26 60° 90+ 3,871 149
LED-926-90 26 90° 90+ 3,985 153
LED-929-35 29 35° 90+ 4,264 147
LED-929-45 29 45° 90+ 4,190 144
LED-929-60 29 60° 90+ 4,272 147
LED-929-90 29 90° 90+ 4,406 152
LED-932-35 32 35° 90+ 4,645 145
LED-932-45 32 45° 90+ 4,575 143
LED-932-60 32 60° 90+ 4,652 145
LED-932-90 32 90° 90+ 4,819 151
LED-935-35 35 35° 90+ 5,034 144
LED-935-45 35 45° 90+ 4,986 142
LED-935-60 35 60° 90+ 5,095 146
LED-935-90 35 90° 90+ 5,224 149
 Available LED Modules
Model Number Watts Beam Angle CRI Lumens Lumens per watt
LEDDW-507-17 7 17° 90+ 419 60
LEDDW-507-30 7 30° 90+ 394 56
LEDDW-507-40 7 40° 90+ 400 57
LEDDW-508-17 8 17° 90+ 575 68
LEDDW-508-30 8 30° 90+ 540 70
LEDDW-508-40 8 40° 90+ 556 72
LEDDW-509-17 9 17° 90+ 705 78
LEDDW-509-30 9 30° 90+ 658 73
LEDDW-509-40 9 40° 90+ 676 75
LEDDW-511-17 11 17° 90+ 830 75
LEDDW-511-30 11 30° 90+ 795 72
LEDDW-511-40 11 40° 90+ 818 74
LEDDW-713-20 13 20° 90+ 1,211 93
LEDDW-713-30 13 30° 90+ 1,194 92
LEDDW-713-40 13 40° 90+ 1,123 86
LEDDW-713-55 13 55° 90+ 1,167 90
LEDDW-719-20 19 20° 90+ 1,689 84
LEDDW-719-30 19 30° 90+ 1,676 84
LEDDW-719-40 19 40° 90+ 1,599 80
LEDDW-719-55 19 55° 90+ 1,659 83
LEDDW-726-20 26 20° 90+ 2,217 85
LEDDW-726-30 26 30° 90+ 2,204 85
LEDDW-726-40 26 40° 90+ 2,107 81
LEDDW-726-55 26 55° 90+ 2,227 86
LEDDW-730-20 30 20° 90+ 2,539 85
LEDDW-730-30 30 30° 90+ 2,493 83
LEDDW-730-40 30 40° 90+ 2,379 79
LEDDW-730-55 30 55° 90+ 2,491 83
LEDDW-936-30 36 30° 90+ 3,032 84
LEDDW-936-45 36 45° 90+ 3,018 84
LEDDW-936-55 36 55° 90+ 3,090 86
LEDDW-936-90 36 90° 90+ 3,157 88
LEDDW-940-30 40 30° 90+ 3,325 83
LEDDW-940-45 40 45° 90+ 3,308 83
LEDDW-940-55 40 55° 90+ 3,428 86
LEDDW-940-90 40 90° 90+ 3,449 86
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Light Family of Fixtures
Modular International, Inc.
1-412-734-9000